
T h e  G r u m p y  M o n k  B r o a d w a y  a t  t h e  B e a c h

2.2 BJ Craven 6-9
2.3 Jimmy Roca 6-9
2.9 Jeremiah Reyes 6-9
2.10 Faith Bardill 6-9
2.16 Ronnie O'Briant 6-9
2.17 Brendan Kirby 6-9
2.23Dustin Brown 6-9
2.24 Matt Lambe 6-9

February

March
3.1 Austin Perry 6-9
3.2 Randy Clifton 6-9
3.8 Marcus Cannon 6-9
3.9 JP Taylor 6-9
3.15 Drew Jacobs 6-9
3.16 Aaron Reiss 6-9
3.22 Geoff Gates 6-9
3.23 Scott Smith 6-9
3.29 Greg Dalton 6-9
3.30 Victoria Humphreys 6-9

april Continued
4.26 Willie Weeks 6-9
4.27 Dustin Brown 6-9
May
5.2 Matt Lambe 6-9
5.3 Dave Walsh 6-9
5.4 Craig Veltri 6-9
5.9 Andrew Porter 6-9
5.10 Ronnie Coco 6-9
5.11 Marcus Cannon 6-9
5.16 Greg Dalton 6-9
5.17 Geoff Gates 6-9
5.18 BJ Craven 6-9
5.23 David Fair 6-9
5.24 Zac Kellum 6-9
5.25 Drew Jacobs 6-9
5.30 Victoria Humphreys 6-9
5.31 Randy Clifton 6-9

January
1.26 Austin Perry 6-9
1.27 Geoff Gates 6-9

april
4.4 David Fair 6-9
4.5 Alex Butler 6-9
4.6 BJ Craven 6-9
4.11 Nathan Nininger 6-9
4.12 Ryan Holcomb 6-9
4.13 Brendan Kirby 6-9
4.18 Melissa Joiner 6-9
4.19 Jeremiah Reyes 6-9
4.20 Jimmy Roca 6-9
4.25 Craig Veltri 6-9

JUNE
6.1 Scott Smith 6-9
6.2 Jeremiah Reyes 6-9
6.6 Jimmy Roca 6-9
6.7 Aaron Reiss 6-9
6.8 Nathan Nininger 6-9
6.9 Faith Bardill 6-9
6.13 Matt Lambe 6-9
6.14 Brendan Kirby 6-9
6.15 Andrew Porter 6-9
6.16 Christopher Nelson 6-9
6.20 Willie Weeks 6-9
6.21 Craig Veltri 6-9
6.22 Dave Walsh 6-9
6.23 Zack Patton 6-9
6.27 Melissa Joiner 6-9
6.28 Owen Reeves 6-9
6.29 Dustin Brown 6-9
6.30 Alex Butler 6-9


